
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEAD USHER SCHEDULE  

THROUGH OCTOBER 27 
 

Saturday, Sept. 7:  John Botti                Sunday, Sept. 8:  Mike Audette 

 

Saturday, Sept. 14: Kevin Maher             Sunday, Sept. 15: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, Sept. 21: Ray Andidero           Sunday, Sept. 22: Dave Laders 

 

Saturday, Sept. 28:  John Botti              Sunday, Sept. 29: Mike Audette 

 

 
 

Saturday, Oct. 5: Kevin Maher             Sunday, Oct. 6: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, Oct. 12: Ray Andidero          Sunday, Oct. 13: Dave Laders 

 

Saturday, Oct. 19: John Botti              Sunday, Oct. 20: Mike Audette 

 

Saturday, Oct. 26: Kevin Maher          Sunday, Oct. 27:  Alison Britto 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


